
14. DMI Histo + Day Night  2019

26. Oktober 2019

offizielle Endwertung

Gruppe 1 - Open - Fahrzeuge bis Baujahr 1988

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 WP 3 WP 4

Grp Ges WP 5 WP 7WP 6OP 1

WP 8 WP 10GLPWP 9

WP 11 GeheimWP 12

Baujahr

OP 2

WP 13

 12

1

 0:00:07.17

 0:00:07.17

Wittmann Roland  Dr.

Baby-Benz-Bande

Wittmann Vera

Daimler-Benz 190E 2,3 16V

Offenhausen

Offenhausen

 0:02.36

 0:00.22

 0:00.00

 0:00.30

 0:00.46  0:00.33  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.12  0:00.40  0:00.05  0:00.21

 1  1

 0:00.63  0:00.69

 0:00.38  0:00.44  0:00.31  0:00.00

 0:00.271985

 13

1

 0:00:08.90

 0:00:08.90

Eisinger Willy

Oldtimer Rallye Training / AC Wetzlar

Eisinger Christa

Porsche 911 Carrera

Elz

Elz

 0:00.13

 0:00.22

 0:00.00

 0:00.31

 0:01.18  0:00.33  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.13  0:00.46  0:00.36  0:00.25

 2  2

 0:00.12  0:01.31

 0:00.46  0:00.15  0:03.43  0:00.00

 0:00.061985

 4

1

 0:00:14.43

 0:00:14.43

Hartmann Rüdiger

www.ROARRR.de

Deggau Marcel

Porsche 914

Poing

Seligenstadt

 0:01.18

 0:00.82

 0:00.00

 0:00.41

 0:00.93  0:00.70  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.48  0:00.93  0:00.42  0:00.48

 3  4

 0:01.14  0:03.79

 0:01.47  0:00.85  0:00.57  0:00.00

 0:00.261973

 16

1

 0:00:14.46

 0:00:14.46

Münch Sebastian

DMI Racing Team

Pfeffermann Markus

Audi Quattro A2

Arnstein  0:01.06

 0:00.61

 0:00.00

 0:00.93

 0:01.50  0:01.14  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.22  0:01.30  0:00.47  0:00.64

 4  5

 0:00.03  0:00.92

 0:00.25  0:00.45  0:04.77  0:00.00

 0:00.171983

 24

1

 0:00:17.21

 0:00:17.21

König Gerhard

König Erika

BMW 2002

Salach

Salach

 0:00.47

 0:00.54

 0:00.00

 0:00.45

 0:01.38  0:00.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.46  0:00.65  0:00.44  0:00.19

 5  6

 0:00.21  0:08.10

 0:00.69  0:00.48  0:01.37  0:00.00

 0:00.581971

 7

1

 0:00:22.11

 0:00:22.11

Jung Wolfgang

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Jung Regine

Opel Manta A

Neunkirchen

Neunkirchen

 0:00.30

 0:00.72

 0:00.00

 0:00.84

 0:12.83  0:00.77  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.07  0:00.92  0:00.59  0:01.01

 6  8

 0:00.06  0:01.03

 0:00.74  0:00.52  0:01.61  0:00.00

 0:00.101975

 9

1

 0:00:24.48

 0:00:24.48

Svensson Uwe

Svensson Iris

Porsche 911SC

Attendorn

Attendorn

 0:01.66

 0:00.40

 0:00.00

 0:00.31

 0:03.72  0:00.27  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.00  0:01.37  0:01.18  0:00.75

 7  11

 0:03.62  0:06.13

 0:01.49  0:00.54  0:00.75  0:00.00

 0:01.291978

 6

1

 0:00:24.78

 0:00:24.78

Bonn Martin

Ac Wetzlar/Ecurie Hesse

Pellini Rolf

Fiat 128 Speciale

Mainz

Frankfurt

 0:02.13

 0:00.92

 0:00.00

 0:00.55

 0:06.92  0:01.34  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.97  0:01.56  0:00.64  0:01.06

 8  12

 0:00.60  0:01.94

 0:00.64  0:00.94  0:04.39  0:00.00

 0:00.181975

 2

1

 0:00:28.61

 0:00:28.61

Welz Matthias

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911 ST

Bad Mergentheim

Bad Mergentheim

 0:02.43

 0:00.76

 0:00.00

 0:01.18

 0:04.39  0:01.23  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.43  0:01.94  0:00.91  0:00.90

 9  14

 0:02.37  0:03.64

 0:00.58  0:00.85  0:05.08  0:00.00

 0:01.921970

 1

1

 0:00:29.19

 0:00:29.19

Ziegler Barbara

Mayr Franziska

Ford Escort

Niedernhausen

Frankfurt

 0:01.30

 0:00.96

 0:00.00

 0:00.82

 0:01.83  0:01.65  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.77  0:01.75  0:00.95  0:01.81

 10  16

 0:02.09  0:03.80

 0:02.98  0:01.09  0:05.90  0:00.00

 0:00.491968
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Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 WP 3 WP 4

Grp Ges WP 5 WP 7WP 6OP 1

WP 8 WP 10GLPWP 9

WP 11 GeheimWP 12

Baujahr

OP 2

WP 13

 3

1

 0:00:31.47

 0:00:31.47

Kaspar Milos

INKOS Rokycany

Janak Marie

BLMC England Austin Mini 1275 GT

Rokycany (CZ)

Vroutek (CZ)

 0:00.41

 0:00.51

 0:00.00

 0:00.32

 0:15.98  0:00.70  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.29  0:00.94  0:00.54  0:00.27

 11  17

 0:04.00  0:00.56

 0:00.45  0:00.43  0:05.56  0:00.00

 0:00.511973

 31

1

 0:00:31.47

 0:00:31.47

Faulhaber Rainer

Weickert Michael

Fiat 131

Schollbrunn

Helmstadt

 0:00.44

 0:00.41

 0:04.00

 0:00.57

 0:07.00  0:01.16  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.63  0:01.01  0:05.57  0:00.58

 12  18

 0:01.80  0:01.09

 0:05.62  0:00.44  0:00.49  0:00.00

 0:00.661980

 36

1

 0:00:36.57

 0:00:36.57

Heuser Jan

Haggenmiller Kuno

Porsche 924 turbo

Pfullingen

Stuttgart

 0:01.56

 0:00.88

 0:00.00

 0:00.51

 0:18.25  0:01.34  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.46  0:02.08  0:00.45  0:01.00

 13  20

 0:02.22  0:01.33

 0:01.31  0:01.83  0:01.69  0:00.00

 0:00.661982

 33

1

 0:00:36.78

 0:00:36.78

Köhler Alexander

BMW-Köhler-Team

Köhler Markus

BMW 2002 Turbo

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

 0:01.12

 0:00.75

 0:02.00

 0:05.11

 0:07.86  0:05.57  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.83  0:02.17  0:01.86  0:01.21

 14  21

 0:04.00  0:01.24

 0:01.25  0:00.88  0:00.62  0:00.00

 0:00.311974

 41

1

 0:00:41.90

 0:00:41.90

Zuhnemer Andreas

MSC Rodenstein

Keil Ulli

Renault R5 Alpine Turbo

Aglasterhausen

Heuchelheim

 0:01.12

 0:00.32

 0:00.00

 0:00.39

 0:24.21  0:00.64  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.23  0:01.17  0:00.45  0:03.19

 15  23

 0:01.71  0:06.72

 0:00.86  0:00.24  0:00.57  0:00.00

 0:00.081984

 29

1

 0:00:52.42

 0:00:52.42

Koch Walter

Köstner Klaus

Triumph TR 8

Merkendorf

Schwabach

 0:06.21

 0:00.86

 0:00.00

 0:00.37

 0:17.51  0:01.82  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.20  0:01.71  0:01.16  0:02.35

 16  27

 0:01.29  0:04.48

 0:02.03  0:02.17  0:05.62  0:02.00

 0:01.641978

 35

1

 0:00:52.81

 0:00:52.81

Mahall Christoph

AC Stein

Holzmeier Thorsten

Porsche 924

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:01.30

 0:01.41

 0:05.00

 0:01.15

 0:16.37  0:01.05  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.90  0:02.71  0:01.52  0:02.28

 17  28

 0:01.38  0:11.06

 0:02.30  0:02.58  0:00.78  0:00.00

 0:01.021982

 45

1

 0:00:55.48

 0:00:55.48

Jordan Thomas

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Meissner Felix

Opel Kadett GSI 16V Gruppe A/H

Cadolzburg

Cadolzburg

 0:01.33

 0:00.99

 0:04.00

 0:00.92

 0:21.54  0:01.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:06.96  0:02.04  0:00.97

 18  31

 0:04.00  0:06.42

 0:01.75  0:00.98  0:00.41  0:00.00

 0:01.571988

 49

1

 0:01:05.83

 0:01:05.83

Sattler Michael

Beigel Ulrich

Porsche 944 Coupé

Starnberg

Starnberg

 0:03.26

 0:02.70

 0:04.00

 0:00.94

 0:20.08  0:01.09  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.37  0:10.60  0:02.68  0:04.08

 19  33

 0:00.54  0:04.04

 0:01.12  0:02.48  0:01.48  0:02.00

 0:01.371989

 18

1

 0:01:06.10

 0:01:06.10

Riegel Peter

Weingut May klassik

Teel Olivia

Triumph GT 6 MK 3

Retzstadt

Retzstadt

 0:02.49

 0:02.32

 0:00.00

 0:00.48

 0:19.67  0:11.07  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.61  0:01.91  0:02.33  0:02.38

 20  34

 0:00.39  0:08.78

 0:02.22  0:02.23  0:05.21  0:02.00

 0:01.011972
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offizielle Endwertung

Gruppe 1 - Open - Fahrzeuge bis Baujahr 1988

Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 WP 3 WP 4

Grp Ges WP 5 WP 7WP 6OP 1

WP 8 WP 10GLPWP 9

WP 11 GeheimWP 12

Baujahr

OP 2

WP 13

 39

1

 0:01:09.66

 0:01:09.66

Jakob Gerhard

A bis Z Autoservice Dietzenbach

Keller Daniel

Audi 80

Hanau - Steinheim

Mutterstadt

 0:07.79

 0:02.12

 0:00.00

 0:00.59

 0:35.00  0:01.90  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.03  0:02.73  0:01.40  0:01.16

 21  35

 0:04.00  0:02.15

 0:02.64  0:02.61  0:02.52  0:00.00

 0:03.021983

 46

1

 0:01:15.01

 0:01:15.01

Bader Claus

ADAC Ortsclub Würzburg e.V.

Walter Harald

Mercedes-Benz W107 560 SL

Rottendorf

Estenfeld

 0:02.84

 0:02.05

 0:00.00

 0:06.41

 0:06.74  0:04.20  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.69  0:07.50  0:06.77  0:01.84

 22  37

 0:04.00  0:12.12

 0:03.78  0:02.47  0:05.12  0:02.00

 0:01.481988

 34

1

 0:01:41.71

 0:01:41.71

Köhler Petra

BMW-Köhler Team

Köhler Barbara

BMW 3,0 CSI

Karlstadt

Karlstadt

 0:03.42

 0:02.82

 0:02.00

 0:06.09

 0:22.11  0:01.07  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.44  0:05.14  0:10.79  0:01.55

 23  40

 0:04.00  0:25.05

 0:01.57  0:01.44  0:08.80  0:04.00

 0:00.421975

 44

1

 0:02:08.02

 0:02:08.02

Tropp Klaus

Heger Fabian

VW Iltis Bombardier Iltis Typ 183

Hanau

Hanau

 0:08.31

 0:07.29

 0:05.00

 0:02.44

 0:35.00  0:04.35  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.23  0:14.73  0:05.69  0:03.86

 24  41

 0:03.14  0:05.94

 0:07.98  0:10.62  0:06.99  0:00.00

 0:01.451987

 43

1

 0:02:52.02

 0:02:52.02

Emmert Oliver

Schönmann Sandra

Opel Manta

Karsbach

Karsbach

 0:03.47

 0:13.76

 0:00.00

 0:07.00

 0:15.96  0:07.49  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.03  0:24.15  0:20.00  0:07.64

 25  44

 0:04.00  0:26.90

 0:15.75  0:15.00  0:02.57  0:02.00

 0:01.301986

 47

1

 0:03:07.84

 0:03:07.84

Bastl Wolfgang

Bastl Monika

Opel Manta B GSI

Weissbach

Weissbach

 0:20.79

 0:10.57

 0:00.00

 0:06.54

 0:35.00  0:10.96  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.07  0:21.73  0:14.46  0:07.33

 26  45

 0:04.00  0:18.22

 0:17.70  0:10.40  0:01.32  0:02.00

 0:03.751988

 26

1

 0:03:35.89

 0:03:35.89

Weidner Michael

Thomas David

Volkswagen-VW PKW Kleinbus

Steinfeld

Steinfeld-Hausen

 0:21.76

 0:11.82

 0:10.00

 0:03.97

 0:32.25  0:11.56  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.81  0:27.47  0:20.00  0:16.96

 27  46

 0:04.00  0:17.67

 0:16.56  0:04.29  0:05.20  0:02.00

 0:04.571972

 25

1

Haag Jochen

Wertungsverlust

Haag Birgit

Citroen DS 21

Pleidelsheim

Pleidelsheim

 0:07.51

 0:01.66

 0:00.00

 0:00.89

 0:21.86  0:02.80

 0:05.50  0:05.10  0:02.93  0:02.67

 0  0

 0:00.39

1971

 30

1

Hansen Siegfried

Wertungsverlust

Sedelies Maren

Opel Kadett C Coupe

Gedern

Gedern

 0:25.00  0:00.00  0:35.00  0:22.23

 0:05.45  0:22.16  0:20.00  0:20.00

 0  0

1978

 17

1

Münch Walter

Wertungsverlust

DMI Racing Team

Jäcklein Stefan

Audi Sport Quattro S1/E2

Arnstein  0:01.45  0:00.00  0:15.71

 0:00.68  0:01.12  0:02.27  0:00.74

 0  0

1987
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Bewerber

Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitWP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

WP 2 WP 3 WP 4

Grp Ges WP 5 WP 7WP 6OP 1

WP 8 WP 10GLPWP 9

WP 11 GeheimWP 12

Baujahr

OP 2

WP 13

 21

1

Pfister Lukas

Wertungsverlust

Classic Car Cadolzburg

Üblacker Leah

Audi 100S

Fürth

Großenseebach

 0:20.15  0:00.00

 0:04.37  0:04.15  0:02.06  0:02.49

 0  0

1970

 28

1

Bader Ralph

Wertungsverlust

Mack Heidi

Ford Escort II

Geroldshausen

Niederstetten

 0:05.90  0:00.00

 0:03.83  0:13.37  0:07.30  0:12.05

 0  0

1977

gestartet :

gewertet :

32

27

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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